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NEW CONDO TOWERS
DOWNTOWN FORT MYERS-PRIMA LUCE



Coming Soon to Downtown Fort Myers!
From the low $200’s to over $2 million for a penthouse.

Featured Cover Home

You can choose your finishes of your unit if you buy now and take advantage of the
pre-construction pricing. These will be the nicest condominium units in the downtown area. 

Currently almost 50% sold out!!!

Call Michael Montes 949.683.0498

OXBOW RESTAURANT



OXBOW RESTAURANT
DOWNTOWN FORT MYERS  ON THE WATERFRONT   www.oxbowfortmyers.com

Oxbow Fort Myers, 1300 Hendry St, Fort Myers, FL 33901 | 239-314-3856

An Amazing Loft Condo in St. Tropez Downtown Ft. Myers

1 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath, 2 Story Loft
Condo on the Water at St. Tropez

$310,000
Call: Michael Montes

949.683.0498



Tacos, Burritos, Soup including Menudo, Fresh Juice, Fresh Salsa bar
11150 S Cleveland Ave. Fort Myers, FL 33907 / (239) 703-7651

Call: Michael Montes 949.683.0498

Admiralty Yacht & Racquet Club
$469,990 • 1,940sf • 3br/2ba



100 Year Old Historic Home in Dean Park
$389,990 • 1,808sf • 4br/3ba

Walk to Downtown. A Fixer but priced right!
Call: Michael Montes 949.683.0498

2,335 sf • 4br/2ba • $405,000
This is your opportunity to own this immaculate single-family home located in desirable

South West Cape Coral, where utilities are already in place. Home features 2 separate A/C units, 
brand-new stainless-steel appliances, tile throughout, and many fruit trees!!

This home will not last!!! Come and see it today!!

Call: Michael Montes 949.683.0498



.23 Acre Waterfront Lot 
Only $269,000 for Gulf Access!
Great Cape Coral waterfront lot ready for your new home!
Call Michael Montes 949.683.0498

New Port Charlotte Condo Complex!
Units from $291,325 - $351,396

Welcome to Port Charlotte’s newest development! Home Base Living is designed to capitalize on 
a healthier lifestyle and has expansive views of Charlotte Sports Park. Entertain your guests with 
a spacious Great Room, in-unit laundry and private 305 sq ft SkyBox Balcony! High-end Italian 
kitchen & bathrooms featuring quartz countertops & LG appliances. Tile flooring throughout. 

Prewired for an alarm system. 24-hour surveillance with centrally monitored cameras and secure 
elevator access. Safety continues with hurricane impact windows, steel frame structure & concrete 

perimetral walls creating a home that is fire, hurricane & termite-proof. Luxurious amenities include 
an in-ground pool, pool deck, 8-person Spa, covered pool cabanas, common Terrace/barbecue 

grill, Crossfit Trail and an incredible green space. 10 luxury condos; each including one
under-building parking space. AN ADDITIONAL PARKING SPACE CAN BE PURCHASED.

There are 3 floor plans to choose from. 

Call: Michael Montes 949.683.0498



Admiralty Y&R Club Condo
1,336sf • $315,000 • Michael Montes 949.683.0498

DIRECT ACCESS!! SECOND FLOOR Furnished END UNIT, overlooking the Marina. This is your
chance to own one of the larger units with 2 bed, 2bath, plus a den that can easily be used as 3rd bedroom 
or office. Corner Unit is a Rare Find that comes with a carport and is beautifully decorated with two lanais. 

Tastefully remodeled kitchen with a open floor plan that gives it a warm modern feeling and with just the right 
amount of space. The Lanai has sliding glass panels with A/C to add extra living space so you can enjoy the 
view down the river and beautiful sunsets in the comfort of your living room. The Unit comes with beautiful 

high end quality furniture, vaulted ceilings with plenty of storage. Admiralty Yacht Club is a boating community 
located right on the Caloosahatchee River and has resort like facilities. A few of the amenities that it offers is a 

fishing pier with cleaning station, tennis courts, heated pool, social clubhouse and more .Don’t miss out on this 
opportunity to own one of the nicest units with no bridge direct access on the market. A must see!!

2,258 sf High Point Place Condo
$649,999 • 3br/2.5ba • Michael Montes 949.683.0498
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